M&T Bank Corporation Releases Results of Dodd-Frank Act Mid-Cycle Company-Run Stress Test

October 9, 2018

BUFFALO, N.Y., Oct. 9, 2018 /PRNewswire/ -- M&T Bank Corporation ("M&T") (NYSE: MTB) announced today that it has released the results of its "company-run" mid-cycle 2018 Dodd-Frank Act Stress Test. This information is available on M&T's website and can be found at http://ir.mtb.com/under Regulatory Disclosures.

About M&T Bank

M&T is a financial holding company headquartered in Buffalo, New York. M&T's principal banking subsidiary, M&T Bank, operates banking offices in New York, Maryland, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Delaware, Connecticut, Virginia, West Virginia and the District of Columbia. Trust-related services are provided by M&T's Wilmington Trust-affiliated companies and by M&T Bank.



Usew original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/mt-bank-corporation-releases-results-of-dodd-frank-act-mid-cycle-company-run-stress-test-300728136.html

SOURCE M&T Bank Corporation

Investor Contact: Donald J. MacLeod, (716) 842-5138, Media Contact: C. Michael Zabel, (716) 842-5385